DISTRICT MISSION EDUCATION WEF P&B

CHURCH YTD INCOME AS OF DATE CONTRIBUTION CONTRIBUTION CONTRIBUTION CONTRIBUTION
Ashland City Faith Community $81,032.78  07/01/2023 $3,648.40 $1,377.57 $3,367.40 $1,377.57
Atalayas de Jesus $0.00 03/01/2023 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Bent Knee Cowboy $0.00  11/30/2022 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Betel $0.00  03/01/2023 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Betel Hermitage $18,836.00  03/27/2023 $161.64 $0.00 $245.49 $100.43
BridgePoint $27,763.48  06/25/2023 $1,275.98 $672.59 $1,437.37 $604.41
Brookhaven First $12,672.89  06/29/2023 $555.45 $138.74 $643.15 $263.11
Clarksville First $67,540.00  04/30/2023 $4,398.00 $1,440.00 $4,959.00 $2,027.00
Clarksville Grace $260,175.96  07/01/2023 $12,358.36 $4,449.48 $10,876.50 $4,449.48
Clarksville Hope Riders Biker $25,923.08 06/25/2023 $1,155.36 $547.27 $1,047.25 $428.42
Clarksville Korean $34,240.00 05/28/2023 $1,627.00 $771.00 $1,366.00 $559.00
Clarksville Park Lane $65,338.27  06/18/2023 $2,955.07 $820.00 $3,572.53 $1,399.77
Cleveland First $50,848.10  06/27/2023 $2,267.00 $1,080.00 $2,693.00 $1,080.00
Columbia First $24,547.51  06/04/2023 $1,110.00 $525.00 $1,280.00 $525.00
Columbia Grace $192,868.19  04/30/2023 $8,683.64 $4,131.30 $10,054.74 $4,113.30
Columbus First $0.00  03/01/2023 $1,082.48 $358.62 $587.10 $240.18
Concord Community $185,313.49  05/31/2023 $8,667.14 $4,105.49 $9,660.89 $4,105.49
Covington $10,348.00  05/31/2023 $291.00 $220.00 $266.00 $110.00
Crossroads $82,689.66  06/30/2023 $699.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Crossroads Community $40,924.25 06/27/2023 $1,142.93 $872.79 $2,133.49 $872.79
DaySpring Community $67,878.38  04/30/2023 $3,224.22 $0.00 $3,538.68 $1,527.26
Dover First $30,965.09  04/30/2023 $1,470.84 $696.71 $1,614.29 $696.71
Eben-Ezer $6,796.00  04/30/2023 $322.81 $152.91 $354.29 $152.91
Elmore $0.00  02/28/2023 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Erin $222,878.85  06/03/2023 $8,286.04 $3,765.00 $15,831.00 $3,765.00
Fellowship $15,474.00 06/11/2023 $738.00 $347.00 $804.00 $347.00
Fly $37,571.35  06/09/2023 $1,785.00 $1,153.00 $2,066.00 $845.00
Foundry $85,731.55  06/30/2023 $3,953.07 $0.00 $4,459.02 $1,872.51
Franklin Community of Faith $77,751.00  05/31/2023 $3,600.00 $1,700.00 $4,100.00 $1,700.00
Fulton First $39,663.47  05/21/2023 $2,425.00 $1,153.00 $2,368.00 $893.00
Gallatin First $97,952.39  04/30/2023 $6,650.00 $3,150.00 $7,475.52 $3,058.03
Gallatin Hispanic $12,452.00 04/30/2023 $595.04 $281.85 $264.42 $114.12
Gateway Community $53,918.91  03/31/2023 $7,255.73 $3,257.75 $7,963.38 $3,257.75
Gloster $21,128.39 06/16/2023 $951.28 $450.61 $1,101.48 $450.61
Goodlettsville $374,493.75  06/29/2023 $16,814.40 $7,964.72 $19,469.31 $7,964.72
Gray's Chapel $0.00  03/01/2023 $0.00 $0.00 $193.00 $0.00
Grenada First $8,662.42  05/31/2023 $402.00 $196.00 $709.00 $196.00
Griffin's Chapel $48,265.18  06/30/2023 $2,140.86 $1,014.09 $3,194.68 $1,014.09
Harmony $25,647.65  04/30/2023 $1,225.00 $581.00 $1,419.00 $581.00
Hattiesburg First $38,654.12  06/25/2023 $1,779.00 $656.00 $2,300.00 $845.00
Hazlehurst $13,718.00  06/30/2023 $599.52 $75.00 $1,231.00 $158.77
Hendersonville $66,106.00  05/31/2023 $2,079.78 $768.95 $3,446.28 $1,433.20
Hermitage $430,763.06  06/26/2023 $19,372.12 $7,294.26 $17,830.42 $7,294.26
Highland $11,112.99 05/28/2023 $500.35 $237.01 $579.35 $237.01
Hillside Community $0.00  03/01/2023 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Jason Chapel $0.00  03/01/2023 $0.00 $329.60 $0.00 $0.00
Joelton $0.00  03/01/2023 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Jones Chapel $0.00  04/01/2023 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Kingston Springs $0.00  03/01/2023 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Laurel Bresee $0.00  03/01/2023 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Laurel First $4,004.00 06/01/2023 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Lewisburg First $12,939.91  05/31/2023 $606.00 $287.00 $675.00 $287.00
Libertad en Cristo $14,159.25  05/31/2023 $672.57 $318.59 $738.16 $318.59
Long Creek $15,474.35  07/03/2023 $735.04 $586.03 $1,251.11 $348.17
Madison $11,320.87  05/31/2023 $509.71 $241.42 $590.19 $241.44
Madison Hispanic $28,473.00 06/11/2023 $1,067.00 $643.00 $631.00 $273.00
Magnolia $0.00  03/01/2023 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Memphis Calvary $227,880.00 05/31/2023 $10,229.00 $4,846.00 $12,533.00 $4,846.00
Memphis Eastside $10,350.00 06/28/2023 $559.34 $163.71 $400.17 $163.71
Memphis Emmanuel $0.00  03/01/2023 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Memphis Friendship $27,963.00 07/02/2023 $1,705.37 $807.49 $820.73 $311.06
Memphis Grace $0.00  03/01/2023 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Memphis Holiness Tabernacle $18,443.00 06/25/2023 $826.80 $391.22 $956.87 $391.22
Memphis New Hope $22,332.80  06/28/2023 $715.65 $338.99 $1,125.32 $444.21
Mempbhis Refreshing Springs $0.00  03/01/2023 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Meridian Fitkins Memorial $0.00  03/01/2023 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Meridian Northside $10,888.00 06/06/2023 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 $0.00
Millington $8,894.00 06/25/2023 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
Mount Wesley-Akin Chapel $13,162.26  05/30/2023 $592.61 $285.23 $686.18 $285.23
Music City West $2,769.89  04/06/2023 $124.71 $0.00 $144.40 $59.07
Nashville Bell Road $0.00  03/01/2023 $600.00 $300.00 $520.00 $365.00
Nashville Blakemore $14,304.00 06/28/2023 $636.83 $301.66 $731.63 $301.66

Nashville Christ $29,308.67  06/22/2023 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00



Nashville Collective

Nashville Community Fellowship
Nashville Donelson

Nashville First (Bethel Campus)
Nashville First (Main Campus)
Nashville First Haitian
Nashville Glencliff Hispanic
Nashville Grace

Nashville Inglewood

Nashville Kaleo

Nashville Trevecca Community

Nashville Westwind Community of Faith

New Vision

Nueva Esperanza

Old Hickory

Oxford

Palabra de Vida

Paris First

Pearson Chapel

Pine Hill

Portland

Quitman

Rosebloom

Savannah

Senatobia N.O. Nabors Memorial
Spring Hill Restoration Community
Starkville Wesley Community
The House

The Neighborhood

Un Nuevo Amanecer

Victory Praise and Worship Center
Waverly First

Way of the Cross

Waynesboro Trinity

White House

Woodlawn

$8,776.00
$21,268.20
$40,035.68
$48,682.88
$743,978.97
$13,953.25
$52,459.30
$367,034.91
$5,407.63
$0.00
$256,763.00
$0.00
$28,100.00
$5,940.50
$66,704.86
$31,903.00
$0.00

$0.00
$34,747.91
$34,694.16
$131,802.29
$0.00
$43,446.08
$0.00
$8,482.50
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$47,702.75
$0.00
$14,100.00
$117,347.75
$3,615.00
$0.00
$22,539.35
$57,650.05

$5,648,449.23

06/30/2023
06/30/2023
06/30/2023
06/29/2023
06/29/2023
06/29/2023
07/01/2023
05/31/2023
04/30/2023
03/01/2023
05/31/2023
03/01/2023
03/18/2023
05/31/2023
06/30/2023
06/20/2023
04/04/2023
03/01/2023
07/02/2023
06/07/2023
06/25/2023
03/01/2023
06/26/2023
03/01/2023
06/30/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
06/30/2023
03/01/2023
06/08/2023
05/01/2023
06/30/2023
03/29/2023
06/13/2023
06/28/2023

$395.13
$953.52
$1,910.00
$2,193.13
$29,332.57
$628.23
$2,072.00
$16,513.86
$247.60
$0.00
$8,235.00
$0.00
$0.00
$282.17
$2,275.31
$1,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,146.40
$1,647.97
$5,989.49
$0.00
$2,063.70
$400.00
$379.85
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,976.20
$0.00
$652.23
$5,274.00
$163.00
$0.00
$1,070.62
$2,738.38

$247,970.13

$153.70
$451.67
$565.00
$760.59
$10,354.03
$218.14
$1,498.36
$5,452.25
$125.10
$56.40
$3,905.00
$0.00
$0.00
$133.66
$677.78
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$394.63
$780.62
$2,945.54
$0.00
$761.07
$200.00
$139.52
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$936.10
$0.00
$300.71
$2,498.00
$63.00
$0.00
$480.70
$951.38

$101,047.60

$375.72
$1,104.08
$1,435.00
$2,631.75
$35,199.09
$727.42
$2,544.00
$18,451.58
$279.31
$0.00
$9,530.00
$0.00
$0.00
$338.61
$2,634.57
$2,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,327.42
$1,808.70
$7,228.40
$0.00
$2,240.60
$1,190.00
$335.71
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,799.43
$0.00
$735.09
$6,106.16
$60.00
$0.00
$1,175.04
$3,170.76

$283,984.23

$153.70
$451.67
$565.00
$1,038.85
$13,894.38
$297.58
$928.00
$7,822.36
$117.29
$0.00
$3,905.00
$0.00
$0.00
$133.66
$1,077.78
$800.00
$0.00
$0.00
$551.73
$780.62
$2,965.46
$0.00
$888.27
$210.00
$139.52
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$736.13
$0.00
$197.64
$2,498.00
$25.00
$0.00
$480.70
$1,297.13

$112,450.73



