			DISTRICT MISSION	EDUCATION	WEF	P&B
CHURCH	YTD INCOME	AS OF DATE	CONTRIBUTION	CONTRIBUTION	CONTRIBUTION	CONTRIBUTION
Ashland City Faith Community	\$81,032.78	07/01/2023	\$3,648.40	\$1,377.57	\$3,367.40	\$1,377.57
Atalayas de Jesus	\$0.00	03/01/2023	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Bent Knee Cowboy Betel	\$0.00 \$0.00	11/30/2022 03/01/2023	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00
Betel Hermitage	\$18,836.00	03/01/2023	\$0.00 \$161.64	\$0.00	\$0.00 \$245.49	\$0.00 \$100.43
BridgePoint	\$27,763.48	06/25/2023	\$1,275.98	\$672.59	\$1,437.37	\$604.41
Brookhaven First	\$12,672.89	06/29/2023	\$555.45	\$138.74	\$643.15	\$263.11
Clarksville First	\$67,540.00	04/30/2023	\$4,398.00	\$1,440.00	\$4,959.00	\$2,027.00
Clarksville Grace	\$260,175.96	07/01/2023	\$12,358.36	\$4,449.48	\$10,876.50	\$4,449.48
Clarksville Hope Riders Biker	\$25,923.08	06/25/2023	\$1,155.36	\$547.27	\$1,047.25	\$428.42
Clarksville Korean	\$34,240.00	05/28/2023	\$1,627.00	\$771.00	\$1,366.00	\$559.00
Clarksville Park Lane	\$65,338.27	06/18/2023	\$2,955.07	\$820.00	\$3,572.53	\$1,399.77
Cleveland First	\$50,848.10	06/27/2023	\$2,267.00	\$1,080.00	\$2,693.00	\$1,080.00
Columbia First Columbia Grace	\$24,547.51 \$192,868.19	06/04/2023 04/30/2023	\$1,110.00 \$8,683.64	\$525.00 \$4,131.30	\$1,280.00 \$10,054.74	\$525.00 \$4,113.30
Columbus First	\$0.00	03/01/2023	\$1,082.48	\$358.62	\$587.10	\$240.18
Concord Community	\$185,313.49	05/31/2023	\$8,667.14	\$4,105.49	\$9,660.89	\$4,105.49
Covington	\$10,348.00	05/31/2023	\$291.00	\$220.00	\$266.00	\$110.00
Crossroads	\$82,689.66	06/30/2023	\$699.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Crossroads Community	\$40,924.25	06/27/2023	\$1,142.93	\$872.79	\$2,133.49	\$872.79
DaySpring Community	\$67,878.38	04/30/2023	\$3,224.22	\$0.00	\$3,538.68	\$1,527.26
Dover First	\$30,965.09	04/30/2023	\$1,470.84	\$696.71	\$1,614.29	\$696.71
Eben-Ezer	\$6,796.00	04/30/2023	\$322.81	\$152.91	\$354.29	\$152.91
Elmore Erin	\$0.00 \$222,878.85	02/28/2023 06/03/2023	\$0.00 \$8,286.04	\$0.00 \$3,765.00	\$0.00 \$15,831.00	\$0.00 \$3,765.00
Fellowship	\$15,474.00	06/11/2023	\$738.00	\$3,763.00	\$804.00	\$3,763.00
Fly	\$37,571.35	06/09/2023	\$1,785.00	\$1,153.00	\$2,066.00	\$845.00
Foundry	\$85,731.55	06/30/2023	\$3,953.07	\$0.00	\$4,459.02	\$1,872.51
Franklin Community of Faith	\$77,751.00	05/31/2023	\$3,600.00	\$1,700.00	\$4,100.00	\$1,700.00
Fulton First	\$39,663.47	05/21/2023	\$2,425.00	\$1,153.00	\$2,368.00	\$893.00
Gallatin First	\$97,952.39	04/30/2023	\$6,650.00	\$3,150.00	\$7,475.52	\$3,058.03
Gallatin Hispanic	\$12,452.00	04/30/2023	\$595.04	\$281.85	\$264.42	\$114.12
Gateway Community	\$53,918.91	03/31/2023	\$7,255.73	\$3,257.75	\$7,963.38	\$3,257.75
Gloster Goodlettsville	\$21,128.39 \$374,493.75	06/16/2023 06/29/2023	\$951.28 \$16,814.40	\$450.61 \$7,964.72	\$1,101.48 \$19,469.31	\$450.61 \$7,964.72
Gray's Chapel	\$0.00	03/01/2023	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$193.00	\$0.00
Grenada First	\$8,662.42	05/31/2023	\$402.00	\$196.00	\$709.00	\$196.00
Griffin's Chapel	\$48,265.18	06/30/2023	\$2,140.86	\$1,014.09	\$3,194.68	\$1,014.09
Harmony	\$25,647.65	04/30/2023	\$1,225.00	\$581.00	\$1,419.00	\$581.00
Hattiesburg First	\$38,654.12	06/25/2023	\$1,779.00	\$656.00	\$2,300.00	\$845.00
Hazlehurst	\$13,718.00	06/30/2023	\$599.52	\$75.00	\$1,231.00	\$158.77
Hendersonville	\$66,106.00	05/31/2023	\$2,079.78	\$768.95	\$3,446.28	\$1,433.20
Hermitage Highland	\$430,763.06 \$11,112.99	06/26/2023 05/28/2023	\$19,372.12 \$500.35	\$7,294.26 \$237.01	\$17,830.42 \$579.35	\$7,294.26 \$237.01
Hillside Community	\$0.00	03/01/2023	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Jason Chapel	\$0.00	03/01/2023	\$0.00	\$329.60	\$0.00	\$0.00
Joelton	\$0.00	03/01/2023	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Jones Chapel	\$0.00	04/01/2023	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Kingston Springs	\$0.00	03/01/2023	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Laurel Bresee	\$0.00	03/01/2023	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Laurel First	\$4,004.00	06/01/2023	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Lewisburg First Libertad en Cristo	\$12,939.91 \$14,159.25	05/31/2023 05/31/2023	\$606.00 \$672.57	\$287.00 \$318.59	\$675.00 \$738.16	\$287.00 \$318.59
Long Creek	\$15,474.35	07/03/2023	\$735.04	\$586.03	\$1,251.11	\$348.17
Madison	\$11,320.87	05/31/2023	\$509.71	\$241.42	\$590.19	\$241.44
Madison Hispanic	\$28,473.00	06/11/2023	\$1,067.00	\$643.00	\$631.00	\$273.00
Magnolia	\$0.00	03/01/2023	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Memphis Calvary	\$227,880.00	05/31/2023	\$10,229.00	\$4,846.00	\$12,533.00	\$4,846.00
Memphis Eastside	\$10,350.00	06/28/2023	\$559.34	\$163.71	\$400.17	\$163.71
Memphis Emmanuel	\$0.00	03/01/2023	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Memphis Friendship	\$27,963.00	07/02/2023	\$1,705.37	\$807.49	\$820.73	\$311.06
Memphis Grace Memphis Holiness Tabernacle	\$0.00 \$18,443.00	03/01/2023 06/25/2023	\$0.00 \$826.80	\$0.00 \$391.22	\$0.00 \$956.87	\$0.00 \$391.22
Memphis New Hope	\$22,332.80	06/28/2023	\$715.65	\$338.99	\$1,125.32	\$444.21
Memphis Refreshing Springs	\$0.00	03/01/2023	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Meridian Fitkins Memorial	\$0.00	03/01/2023	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Meridian Northside	\$10,888.00	06/06/2023	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$0.00
Millington	\$8,894.00	06/25/2023	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Mount Wesley-Akin Chapel	\$13,162.26	05/30/2023	\$592.61	\$285.23	\$686.18	\$285.23
Music City West	\$2,769.89	04/06/2023	\$124.71	\$0.00	\$144.40	\$59.07
Nashville Bell Road Nashville Blakemore	\$0.00 \$14,304.00	03/01/2023 06/28/2023	\$600.00 \$636.83	\$300.00 \$301.66	\$520.00 \$731.63	\$365.00 \$301.66
Nashville Christ	\$14,304.00 \$29,308.67	06/22/2023	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
<del>-</del>	+ = 5,555.37	, -,-525	<b>40.00</b>	ψ0.00	+=00.00	, _00.00

Nashville Collective	\$8,776.00	06/30/2023	\$395.13	\$153.70	\$375.72	\$153.70
Nashville Community Fellowship	\$21,268.20	06/30/2023	\$953.52	\$451.67	\$1,104.08	\$451.67
Nashville Donelson	\$40,035.68	06/30/2023	\$1,910.00	\$565.00	\$1,435.00	\$565.00
Nashville First (Bethel Campus)	\$48,682.88	06/29/2023	\$2,193.13	\$760.59	\$2,631.75	\$1,038.85
Nashville First (Main Campus)	\$743,978.97	06/29/2023	\$29,332.57	\$10,354.03	\$35,199.09	\$13,894.38
Nashville First Haitian	\$13,953.25	06/29/2023	\$628.23	\$218.14	\$727.42	\$297.58
Nashville Glencliff Hispanic	\$52,459.30	07/01/2023	\$2,072.00	\$1,498.36	\$2,544.00	\$928.00
Nashville Grace	\$367,034.91	05/31/2023	\$16,513.86	\$5,452.25	\$18,451.58	\$7,822.36
Nashville Inglewood	\$5,407.63	04/30/2023	\$247.60	\$125.10	\$279.31	\$117.29
Nashville Kaleo	\$0.00	03/01/2023	\$0.00	\$56.40	\$0.00	\$0.00
Nashville Trevecca Community	\$256,763.00	05/31/2023	\$8,235.00	\$3,905.00	\$9,530.00	\$3,905.00
Nashville Westwind Community of Faith	\$0.00	03/01/2023	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
New Vision	\$28,100.00	03/18/2023	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Nueva Esperanza	\$5,940.50	05/31/2023	\$282.17	\$133.66	\$338.61	\$133.66
Old Hickory	\$66,704.86	06/30/2023	\$2,275.31	\$677.78	\$2,634.57	\$1,077.78
Oxford	\$31,903.00	06/20/2023	\$1,600.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00
Palabra de Vida	\$0.00	04/04/2023	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Paris First	\$0.00	03/01/2023	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Pearson Chapel	\$34,747.91	07/02/2023	\$1,146.40	\$394.63	\$1,327.42	\$551.73
Pine Hill	\$34,694.16	06/07/2023	\$1,647.97	\$780.62	\$1,808.70	\$780.62
Portland	\$131,802.29	06/25/2023	\$5,989.49	\$2,945.54	\$7,228.40	\$2,965.46
Quitman	\$0.00	03/01/2023	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Rosebloom	\$43,446.08	06/26/2023	\$2,063.70	\$761.07	\$2,240.60	\$888.27
Savannah	\$0.00	03/01/2023	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$1,190.00	\$210.00
Senatobia N.O. Nabors Memorial	\$8,482.50	06/30/2023	\$379.85	\$139.52	\$335.71	\$139.52
Spring Hill Restoration Community	\$0.00	03/01/2023	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Starkville Wesley Community	\$0.00	03/01/2023	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
The House	\$0.00	03/01/2023	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
The Neighborhood	\$47,702.75	06/30/2023	\$1,976.20	\$936.10	\$1,799.43	\$736.13
Un Nuevo Amanecer	\$0.00	03/01/2023	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Victory Praise and Worship Center	\$14,100.00	06/08/2023	\$652.23	\$300.71	\$735.09	\$197.64
Waverly First	\$117,347.75	05/01/2023	\$5,274.00	\$2,498.00	\$6,106.16	\$2,498.00
Way of the Cross	\$3,615.00	06/30/2023	\$163.00	\$63.00	\$60.00	\$25.00
Waynesboro Trinity	\$0.00	03/29/2023	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
White House	\$22,539.35	06/13/2023	\$1,070.62	\$480.70	\$1,175.04	\$480.70
Woodlawn	\$57,650.05	06/28/2023	\$2,738.38	\$951.38	\$3,170.76	\$1,297.13
	\$5,648,449.23		\$247,970.13	\$101,047.60	\$283,984.23	\$112,450.73